PID POS COGNOME
639 1 CURZI
1 2 FALASCA ZAMPONI

640 3 DI CECCO
153 4 ADUGNA
641 5 GIOVANNANGELO
519 6 VISCI
514 7 DI BASILIO

83 8 ROUIMI
630 9 CAPUANI
337 10 BISOGNO

4 11 CAPORALE

576 12 NOVARIA
195 13 MAREK
647 14 PONTANI
438 15 D'ANDREA
196 16 ANGELUCCI
474 17 DI FURIA
173 18 CATALANO
411 19 RIPANI
473 20 DI CLEMENTE
154 21 ANDRIANO
535 22 RAVICINI
517 23 MARRANGONI
604 24 PICHINELLI
102 25 CAPONI

171 26 KOUAKOU
206 27 DEL VILLANO
246 28 CAMPLESE
338 29 CANDELORO
531 30 MAIORANI
650 31 ION
524 32 D'ADDAZIO

32 33 MARCUCCI
297 34 EVANGELISTA
146 35 PERROZZI
119 36 D'ANGELO

77 37 DI MAIO
480 38 DI FRANCESCO
266 39 FILIPPONI
615 40 CORRIDORE
495 41 SEBASTIANI
462 42 LESTI

23 43 DI QUILIO
638 44 MANCINI
330 45 AGRESTA
398 46 BALDUCCI

NOME
DENIS
ANDREA
ALBERICO
BINIYAM
TOMMASO
MARCO
ALBERTO
ZAKARIA
MARIO
ALESSIO
DOMENICO
ALESSANDRO
DRYJA
LUIGI
MAURIZIO
CARLO
GIANNI
NICOLINO
VINCENZO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
GIANPIERO
ALBERTO
FABIO
ANTONIO
KEVIN ARISTIDE
VINCENZO
GIACOMO
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
ANGHEL
PAOLO
PATRIZIO
MARCO
GIANFRANCO
DANIELE
LEONARDO
BIAGIO
MAURIZIO
PIERLUCA
ANTONIO
LINO
GABRIELE
MARCELLA
MARCO
MARCO
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SESSO ANNO CATEGORIA NOME_TEAM

M
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1975
1987
1974
1988
1985
1993
1983
1995
1980
1987
1964
1975
1970
1964
1978
1990
1989
1975
1976
1975
1978
1974
1989
1975
1981
1983
1975
1988
1980
1970
1983
1972
1975
1981
1969
1979
1996
1964
1961
1980
1962
1969
1963
1971
1964
1967

ASS M

ASS M

ASS M

M23-29
M23-29
M16-22
M30-34
M16-22
M30-34
M23-29
M50-54
M35-39
M40-44
M50-54
M35-39
M23-29
M23-29
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M40-44
M23-29
M35-39
M30-34
M30-34
M35-39
M23-29
M30-34
M40-44
M30-34
M40-44
M35-39
M30-34
M45-49
M35-39
M16-22
M50-54
M50-54
M30-34
M50-54
M45-49
M50-54
ASS F

M50-54
M45-49

C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA
ATL. RECANATI

VINI FANTINI BY FARNESE

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
VINI FANTINI BY FARNESE
ATLETICA GRAN SASSO SSD A R.L.
ATLETICA GRAN SASSO SSD AR.L.
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI
INDIVIDUALE

ATL. SOLIDALE SAN SALVO
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

ASD RUNNERS SULMONA

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO
ASD PODISTICA VASTO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO

ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO
ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
POD. NEW CASTLE

ATLETICA GRAN SASSO SSD AR.L.
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
A.S. DILET.LIB.ATLETICA RAPINO
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

POD. NEW CASTLE

ATL. POTENZA PICENA

POD. NEW CASTLE

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
ASD G.P. MONTORIO

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV

ASD RUNNING FREE PESCARA
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO

IDSOCIETA TESSERA POSSEX POSCAT RACETIME DISTACCO

BOO11 GA004296 1 1 00:29:11 00:00:00
MC007 HA012624 2 2 00:29:11 00:00:01
Q030787 140979738 3 3 00:29:12 00:00:01
AQ129 NB000890 4 1 00:30:11 00:01:01
Q030787 NA007817 5 2 00:30:19 00:01:08
TE138 NB000398 6 1 00:30:30 00:01:20
TE138 NA016094 7 1 00:30:42 00:01:32
AP007 HC000956 8 2 00:30:46 00:01:36
FR241 NA008445 9 2 00:30:54 00:01:43
PE173 NA011245 10 3 00:30:56 00:01:45
CHO18 NC000556 11 1 00:31:35 00:02:25
77999 77000000 12 1 00:31:39 00:02:29
CH122 277000000 13 1 00:32:06 00:02:55
PG038 KA003297 14 2 00:32:24 00:03:14
Q210012 140179046 15 2 00:32:34 00:03:24
CH135 NA015686 16 4 00:32:43 00:03:33
TE049 NE000448 17 5 00:32:44 00:03:33
CHO027 NC000543 18 3 00:32:47 00:03:36
Q040173 140375273 19 4 00:32:48 00:03:38
TE049 NA007136 20 5 00:32:55 00:03:45
AQ129 NB000712 21 6 00:32:56 00:03:46
TE142 NE000102 22 2 00:33:15 00:04:04
TE138 NE001125 23 6 00:33:17 00:04:07
AP040 HC001546 24 7 00:33:23 00:04:13
AP040 HC001643 25 3 00:33:30 00:04:20
CHO21 27000000 26 4 00:33:36 00:04:25
CH135 NC000476 27 8 00:33:38 00:04:28
1120106 140744785 28 7 00:33:39 00:04:29
PE173 NDO000773 29 5 00:33:45 00:04:34
TE142 NE000520 30 3 00:33:47 00:04:37
MC025 HC001745 31 6 00:33:49 00:04:38
TE142 NE000319 32 4 00:33:51 00:04:40
CHO18 NC000917 33 9 00:34:03 00:04:53
PE028 NA016803 34 7 00:34:06 00:04:56
AQO35 NB000493 35 1 00:34:10 00:05:00
APO51 HC001309 36 10 00:34:12 00:05:01
AP007 HC001623 37 3 00:34:13 00:05:03
TE063 NA016561 38 3 00:34:15 00:05:05
1120125 HA017808 39 4 00:34:19 00:05:09
1120106 140792172 40 8 00:34:26 00:05:15
TE063 NA010966 41 5 00:34:28 00:05:17
TE043 NE001146 42 2 00:34:34 00:05:24
CHO18 NA015936 43 6 00:34:36 00:05:26
TO185 HA009397 1 1 00:34:39 00:05:28
PE158 NA000016 44 7 00:34:40 00:05:30
Q040173 140375256 45 3 00:34:41 00:05:31



625
157
617

88

40
183
472
560
501
170

38
463
389

70
491
482
452

72
144

430
158

89
608
419
141

99
151
453
182
208
415
165
587
214
619
521

643

74
281
217
213
203
332
439
345

47 IACOBACCI
48 BERARDI

49 CORNACCHIA
50 CONSORTI
51 PLACIDO

52 MORENA

53 DI BONAVENTURA

54 COSTANTINI
55 DI FALCO
56 DI LIZIO

57 NOTARISTEFANO

58 MACRINI

59 TOMEI

60 DE ANGELIS
61 PALUMBI

62 DI GENNARO
63 ANGELOZZI
64 GIANCATERINA
65 PANSINI

66 CHECCHIA
67 ANDRENACCI
68 CAPANNOLO
69 FARES

70 MARCONI

71 GIANSANTE
72 LISCIANI

73 APICELLA

74 RAVANETTI
75 BOSI

76 DI GIACOMO
77 DI LELLO

78 TAVOLIERI
79 PORFIRIO
80 MARINUCCI
81 GAGLIARDI
82 CRETONE

83 ALLEVA

84 COLARELLI
85 ORRU

86 AGOSTINI
87 MORETTI

88 MANNARINO
89 GABRIELE
90 CRITI

91 PIETRANGELO
92 COTTURONE
93 TENAGLIA

MARIO
DANIELE
ANGELO
MASSIMO
GIANCARLO
FRANCO
ALFONSO
DAVIDE
FELICIANO
GRAZIANO
CHRISTIAN
DOMENICO
DANILO
ERMANNO
MAURO
NORMANNO
MOSE'
ITALO
GIOVANNI
SANDRO
GIOVANNI
SILVIO
BRUNO
ANDREA
FABRIZIO
GABRIELE
MARIANO
ALBERTO
VASSILI
LEONARDO
MARCO
CLAUDIO
DANIELE
ANTONY
NORBERTO
CONCEZIO
LORIS
MARINO
SERGIO
MAURIZIO
VALTER
PAOLO
TOMMASO
DAVIDE
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
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1959
1978
1978
1970
1962
1956
1966
1976
1973
1967
1970
1969
1972
1966
1966
1950
1972
1988
1982
1969
1959
1956
1961
1974
1972
1961
1973
1965
1974
1980
1970
1966
1980
1981
1962
1965
1976
1966
1977
1969
1976
1995
1956
1970
1974
1984
1973

XXXV PRETUZIANA - Teramo 01 maggio 2014

M55-59
M35-39
M35-39
M40-44
M50-54
M55-59
M45-49
M35-39
M40-44
M45-49
M40-44
M45-49
M40-44
M45-49
M45-49
M60-64
M40-44
M23-29
M30-34
M45-49
M55-59
M55-59
M50-54
M40-44
M40-44
M50-54
M40-44
M45-49
M40-44
M30-34
M40-44
M45-49
M30-34
M30-34
M50-54
M45-49
M35-39
M45-49
M35-39
M45-49
M35-39
M16-22
M55-59
M40-44
M40-44
M30-34
M40-44

A.S.D. NOI POCHI INTIMI

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD IL QUERCIONE

ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO
PROMOTERUNNING MISTERCAMP
ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

A.S. DILET.LIB.ATLETICA RAPINO
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
BUSSI RUNNER

GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

POL. ATLETICA CAPISTRELLO
ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE
ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
MARA' AVIS MARATHON

ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
A.S. ATHLETICS PROMOTION AQ
ASD G.P. MONTORIO

ASD IL QUERCIONE

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
POD. NEW CASTLE

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ALGHERO MARATHON
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
NORCIA RUN

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD RUNNING FREE PESCARA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO CELANO

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

Q312188
AQ129
1120125
AP009
CHO18
CHO38
TE049
USP02
TE133
CHO21
CHO18
TE043
Q030257
41543
TE063
TE063
TE043
13AQ006
AQO35
CHO18
Q040304
AQ129
AP009
AP052
Q040257
AQO35
AP040
AQ103
TE043
CHO38
CH135
Q040173
AQ129
AP040
CH135
TE059
TE142
CHO18
55208
AP007
M150297
CH135
CH135
CH135
PE158
Q312161
PE173

140072147
NA009535
HC001495
HC000466
NA006359
NA002875
NE000242
140841839
NEO00800
NA016441
ND000119
NE001314
172096
783651
NA017204
NE000489
NA016689
253349
NB000353
NA016025
140847381
NA003315
HA002910
HC001111
140863633
NB000994
HC002130
NA000679
NA000287
27000000
NC000002
140375260
NB000913
HA017231
NC000506
NE001145
NE001404
NA016911
UE002569
HA006308
140852330
NC000741
NA014779
NA003243
NE000259
140155156
ND001026

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

11
12

—
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15
16
13
17

00:34:42
00:34:45
00:34:45
00:34:48
00:34:57
00:35:01
00:35:02
00:35:06
00:35:15
00:35:16
00:35:16
00:35:16
00:35:18
00:35:21
00:35:21
00:35:29
00:35:32
00:35:33
00:35:36
00:35:37
00:35:40
00:35:41
00:35:42
00:35:42
00:35:42
00:35:43
00:35:51
00:35:53
00:35:55
00:35:57
00:35:58
00:36:00
00:36:02
00:36:05
00:36:06
00:36:07
00:36:07
00:36:15
00:36:16
00:36:17
00:36:18
00:36:19
00:36:21
00:36:23
00:36:25
00:36:26
00:36:26

00:05:32
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:38
00:05:47
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:05:56
00:06:04
00:06:05
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:08
00:06:11
00:06:11
00:06:18
00:06:22
00:06:22
00:06:25
00:06:27
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:33
00:06:41
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:06:52
00:06:54
00:06:55
00:06:57
00:06:57
00:07:04
00:07:06
00:07:06
00:07:08
00:07:08
00:07:11
00:07:13
00:07:15
00:07:16
00:07:16



569
579

61

55
111
486

10
262
470
179
311
634
118
542
490
229
163
518
372
464
515
526
335
359

91
101
477
468
613
243
479
316
341
174
412
454
392
481
602
506
178
248
255

80
525
374
112

94 D'AURIZIO
95 VIOLA

96 TRULLI

97 D'ETTORRE
98 SCATTU

99 DI PAOLO
100 CORNFORD
101 SISTI

102 PAOLINI

103 RONZITTI
104 SINIBALDI
105 PIZZICANNELLA
106 COSTANTINI
107 FANI'

108 MONALDI
109 VICOLI

110 MASSUCCI
111 PADALINO
112 GIANGIORDANO
113 MANARA

114 DI CIANO
115 DI GIAMMARINO
116 DI FABIO

117 DI PECO

118 MASCITTI
119 CAPOFERRI
120 CERASI

121 BOSCARO
122 CAROSI

123 CORRADETTI
124 DEL ZOPPO
125 BRAGA

126 CICCONETTI
127 COLANTONIO
128 SACCHETTI
129 CHIAVATTI
130 MORESCO
131 DI FRANCESCO
132 CLERICI

133 MENGARELLI
134 IALACCI

135 COCCIA

136 MONALDI
137 PRESCIUTTI
138 DI BLASIO
139 PASSERI

140 SENSI

FRANCESCO
MAURO
PARIDE
PIETRO

GIAN FRANCO
DAVIDE
ADRIAN
GIANLUCA
VINCENZO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
VALENTINO
STEFANO
GIAN LUCA
ANTONIO
TIZIANO ANTONIO
TONINO
PAOLA

FABIO
MASSIMO
ARMANDO
MORENO
GIANLUCA
ANTONIO
RITA
PASQUALINO
VALTER
SERGIO
GIUSEPPE
GIANCARLO
PIETRO
GIUSEPPE
GIANLUIGI
ALFREDO
GIUSEPPE
REMO
ANDREA
DARIO
CORRADO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
MARINA VALERIA
ERMINDO
FILIPPO
FRANCESCO
GIANCARLO
ADAMO
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1967
1965
1990
1978
1956
1987
1958
1977
1982
1968
1976
1969
1965
1976
1956
1966
1955
1991
1969
1972
1997
1967
1975
1983
1968
1960
1974
1962
1963
1962
1949
1965
1984
1963
1962
1952
1968
1973
1968
1973
1953
1975
1974
1979
1966
1972
1980
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M45-49
M45-49
M23-29
M35-39
M55-59
M23-29
M55-59
M35-39
M30-34
M45-49
M35-39
M45-49
M45-49
M35-39
M55-59
M45-49
M55-59
ASS F

M45-49
M40-44
M16-22
M45-49
M35-39
M30-34
ASS F

M50-54
M40-44
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M65-69
M45-49
M30-34
M50-54
M50-54
M60-64
M45-49
M40-44
M45-49
M40-44
M60-64
F35-39
M40-44
M35-39
M45-49
M40-44
M30-34

SDS SKYRUNNING

INDIVIDUALE

RUNNERS MONTESILVANO

RUNNERS MONTESILVANO

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G'

ASD PODISTICA VASTO

ASD G.P. ANGOLANO

A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G'

POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA
GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
ATLETICA GRAN SASSO SSD A R.L.
A.S.D. LA SORGENTE

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

ATLETICA GRAN SASSO SSD A R.L.
POD. NEW CASTLE

FIT PROGRAM BY NAIADI

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G'

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

UISP ASCOLI PICENO

GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

ASD PODISTICA VASTO

PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA

GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

ASD PODISTICA VASTO

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

POD. NEW CASTLE

ASD FART SPORT

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

77991
77999
0583
0583
AP040
TE063
CHO18
1120106
TE048
CHO27
PE039
TE048
APO51
TE158
TE063
CH135
AQ129
TE138
Q010109
TE043
TE138
TE142
PE170
PE33
AP009
AP040
TE063
TE048
1120106
1120019
TE063
PE155
PE173
CHO27
Q040173
TE043
Q030351
TE063
AP040
TE133
CHO27
1120106
1120106
AP007
TE142
Q010127
AP040

0977472
77000000
77000000
77000000
HA011684
NA016093
NC000563
140773608
NA017538
NC001419
ND000669
NE000162
HC002214
NE001255
NA002545
NC000400
NA003329
QA185371
140934856
NE000117
NA015606
NA016002
ND000360
211845
HA009663
HA010322
NE001332
NE000841
140222293
140884996
NA003474
NDO000446
ND001019
NA002582
140375275
NA003601
140867642
NE000080
HC000348
NA009431
NA014579
140744798
140792171
HC001811
NA015732
NDO001058
HC002073

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136

15
16

17

10

18
14
17
19
18
19
20

20

21
18

22
21
15

12
19
13
14
15

23
16
16
17

24
20
25
21

22
22
26
23
17

00:36:26
00:36:30
00:36:31
00:36:31
00:36:33
00:36:37
00:36:39
00:36:41
00:36:44
00:36:45
00:36:55
00:36:58
00:36:59
00:37:00
00:37:00
00:37:00
00:37:01
00:37:01
00:37:03
00:37:04
00:37:05
00:37:06
00:37:06
00:37:07
00:37:08
00:37:08
00:37:09
00:37:12
00:37:13
00:37:15
00:37:17
00:37:19
00:37:19
00:37:24
00:37:26
00:37:29
00:37:33
00:37:36
00:37:42
00:37:46
00:37:48
00:37:52
00:37:52
00:37:55
00:37:56
00:38:00
00:38:03

00:07:16
00:07:19
00:07:21
00:07:21
00:07:23
00:07:27
00:07:29
00:07:30
00:07:33
00:07:35
00:07:44
00:07:48
00:07:49
00:07:49
00:07:49
00:07:50
00:07:51
00:07:51
00:07:52
00:07:54
00:07:55
00:07:55
00:07:56
00:07:57
00:07:58
00:07:58
00:07:59
00:08:02
00:08:03
00:08:05
00:08:06
00:08:08
00:08:09
00:08:13
00:08:15
00:08:19
00:08:22
00:08:26
00:08:32
00:08:35
00:08:38
00:08:41
00:08:42
00:08:45
00:08:45
00:08:50
00:08:53
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488 141 MANCINI LUCA M 1966 M45-49 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 NE000322 137 27 00:38:05 00:08:54
483 142 DI LODOVICO CARMINE M 1969 M45-49 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 NE001386 138 28 00:38:05 00:08:55
121 143 GRILLI WALTER M 1987 M23-29 POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA APO51 HC001500 139 11 00:38:05 00:08:55
95 144 PALLADINI MASSIMO M 1959 M55-59 ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. AP009 HA002700 140 10 00:38:06 00:08:56
181 145 DE LAURENTIIS NICOLA M 1958 M55-59 ASD IL QUERCIONE CHO38 NA002881 141 11 00:38:11 00:09:00
399 146 CAPODICASA STEFANO M 1974 M40-44 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Q040173 140375265 142 24 00:38:12 00:09:01
565 147 MAZZARELLI FRANCESCO M 1969 M45-49 I PODISTI DI ORTONA USP04 11165 143 29 00:38:18 00:09:08
271 148 BRUNI GIUSEPPE M 1987 M23-29 RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT 1120148 140978913 144 12 00:38:20 00:09:09
485 149 DI OTTAVIO GIANNI M 1966 M45-49 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 NE000940 145 30 00:38:20 00:09:09
606 150 CARICILLI ANDREA M 1968 M45-49 MARA' AVIS MARATHON AP052 HF000482 146 31 00:38:20 00:09:10
231 151 ZINNI LUIGI M 1950 M60-64 ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO CH135 NA002895 147 4 00:38:24 00:09:13
46 152 RULLO FERDINANDO M 1962 M50-54 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 NA007970 148 18 00:38:26 00:09:15
336 153 PACE LUIGI M 1979 M35-39 FIT PROGRAM BY NAIADI PE170 ND000744 149 23 00:38:30 00:09:20
5 154 CELLINI FRANCESCO M 1961 M50-54 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 NC000416 150 19 00:38:35 00:09:25
257 155 ORSOLINI FRANCESCO M 1963 M50-54 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 140807378 151 20 00:38:38 00:09:28
267 156 GAETANI LUIGI M 1961 M50-54 NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI 1120125 140837972 152 21 00:38:43 00:09:33
114 157 TASSONI UMBERTO M 1990 M23-29 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 HD000664 153 13 00:38:46 00:09:36
532 158 PAOLONI GIANNI M 1970 M40-44 POD. NEW CASTLE TE142 NA017007 154 25 00:38:48 00:09:37
93 159 MORGANTI GIUSEPPE M 1975 M35-39 ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. AP009 HDO001733 155 24 00:38:48 00:09:37
241 160 FIORINI FELICE M 1957 M55-59 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA FR210 LA067231 156 12 00:38:51 00:09:40
512 161 ANZIDEO LUCREZIA F 1996 F16-22 ATLETICA GRAN SASSO SSD A R.L. TE138 NA016044 5 1 00:38:51 00:09:41
616 162 MAZZOCCHI ALBERTO M 1960 M50-54 A.S.D.COMODO SPORT 1120112 140862178 157 22 00:38:55 00:09:44
86 163 CAPRETTI GINO M 1961 M50-54 ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. AP009S HA002701 158 23 00:38:56 00:09:46
353 164 CLINI DIEGO M 1984 M30-34 A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS PE33 ND001245 159 18 00:39:05 00:09:55
238 165 NASUTI MASSIMO M 1961 M50-54 A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA CH142 121518 160 24 00:39:07 00:09:56
644 166 CORNELI CLAUDIO M 1968 M45-49 A.S.D. ATL. VAL TAVO PEO41 NA009243 161 32 00:39:19 00:10:08
428 167 CILLL ALESSANDRO M 1969 M45-49 SILVI ROAD RUNNERS Q040297 140801513 162 33 00:39:20 00:10:09
444 168 PODRINI FEDERICO M 1966 M45-49 VALORE SALUTE, FORTI E VELOCI RM301 LE007463 163 34 00:39:23 00:10:12
85 169 BERI BARBARA F 1965 F45-49 ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. AP009 HC001799 6 1 00:39:23 00:10:13
618 170 LUBERTO DAVID M 1965 M45-49 NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI 1120125 HA005051 164 35 00:39:25 00:10:14
261 171 SISTI ANDREA M 1973 M40-44 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 140773607 165 26 00:39:27 00:10:17
499 172 DI ALTOBRANDO CHRISTIAN M 1979 M35-39 ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO' TE133 NE001112 166 25 00:39:28 00:10:18
162 173 FRANCHI FABIO M 1985 M23-29 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 NB000337 167 14 00:39:31 00:10:20
614 174 CELANI RODOLFO M 1957 M55-59 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 140744792 168 13 00:39:31 00:10:21
31 175 MARCUCCI JO M 1977 M35-39 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 NA009317 169 26 00:39:32 00:10:22
429 176 DI MICHELE FABIO M 1974 M40-44 SILVI ROAD RUNNERS Q040297 140801517 170 27 00:39:34 00:10:24
301 177 COMIGNANI ROBERTO M 1968 M45-49 ASD G.P. ANGOLANO PE039 NDO000723 171 36 00:39:37 00:10:27
284 178 CERRETANI ROSSELLA F 1981 F30-34 ATL. MONTECASSIANO MC009 HD001731 7 1 00:39:37 00:10:27
13 179 DE LEONIBUS ANTONINO M 1952 M60-64 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 NA008254 172 5 00:39:42 00:10:31
92 180 MERLINI ANTONIETTA F 1961 F50-54 ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. AP009 HA010718 8 1 00:39:43 00:10:33
24 181 DI TOMMASO ROBERTO M 1960 M50-54 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 NC000429 173 25 00:39:45 00:10:35
390 182 DI FIORE FRANCESCO M 1966 M45-49 M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA Q030351 140863546 174 37 00:39:46 00:10:36
17 183 DI CICCO ANDREA M 1977 M35-39 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 NC001423 175 27 00:39:48 00:10:38
34 184 MARRONE CLAUDIO M 1956 M55-59 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 NA010176 176 14 00:39:48 00:10:38
380 185 CARRINO GIORGIO M 1965 M45-49 LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY Q030257 120089411 177 38 00:39:49 00:10:38
543 186 TARQUINI VALTER M 1958 M55-59 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR TE158 HA008117 178 15 00:39:51 00:10:40
562 187 FARINA ENNIO M 1967 M45-49 I PODISTI DI ORTONA USP04 11170 179 39 00:39:53 00:10:43



388
317
533
467
541
513
626
574
570
649
471
287
395
216
319
475

76
605
530
563
509
503
601
421

82
621
404
292

51
251
575
628
167
249
378
113

107
228
493
176
456
457
504
148
265

47

188 SPINOSA

189 BRILLANTE
190 PETRACCIA
191 BOLLINI

192 DI SALVATORE
193 DE DOMINICIS
194 RECCHIUTI
195 GRADUATO
196 DI CLAUDIO
197 EUSEPI

198 CAPODICASA
199 DEL BALZO
200 NERI

201 MANNARINO
202 CILLI

203 COCOMAZZI
204 DI LORENZO
205 CAPRIONI

206 FRANCESCHINI
207 FARINA

208 RICCARDI

209 DI GREGORIO
210 VESPERINI
211 QUARANTA
212 REGNICOLI
213 MUCCI

214 DI BATTISTA
215 POMPOSO

216 SPADACCINI
217 FIORAVANTI
218 NOTARNICOLA
219 ALFONSI

220 VANZIRO

221 CORRADETTI
222 CARLONE

223 TASSI

224 BASSANI

225 MANCINI

226 SARCHIONE
227 ROMUALDI
228 DI PIETRO
229 DI CARLANTONIO
230 DI GIANGIACOMO
231 FERRETTI

232 TRUOCCHIO
233 DE CESARI
234 RUZZI

GIACOMO
DIEGO
MARCO
MARIO
LUCA

ELENA
MARINO
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
ANDREA
STEFANIA
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
LUISA
PASQUALE
ISABELLA
MASSIMO
DIEGO
GIOVANNI
MATTEO
PIETRO
LUIGI
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELE
EZIO
GABRIELE
MARCO
BARBARA
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE ALESSANDRO
LUCIA
GIULIO
GIANFRANCO
CARMINE
ROBERTO
PIERGIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
NICOLA
QOVIDIO
ANNALISA
ADELINA
GABRIELE
BERNARDO
ROSALBA
PATRIZIO
FRANCA
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1965
1974
1960
1950
1980
1996
1970
1985
1980
1972
1973
1971
1983
1996
1966
1966
1994
1973
1948
1967
1981
1958
1952
1984
1963
1961
1978
1964
1970
1966
1975
1981
1954
1961
1965
1979
1963
1959
1965
1949
1975
1962
1963
1969
1970
1967
1972
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M45-49
M40-44
M50-54
M60-64
M30-34
F16-22
M40-44
M23-29
M30-34
M40-44
F40-44
M40-44
M30-34
M16-22
F45-49
M45-49
F16-22
M40-44
M65-69
M45-49
M30-34
M55-59
M60-64
M30-34
M50-54
M50-54
M35-39
M50-54
F40-44
M45-49
M35-39
F30-34
M60-64
M50-54
M45-49
M35-39
M50-54
M55-59
M45-49
M65-69
F35-39
F50-54
M50-54
M45-49
F40-44
M45-49
F40-44

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
POD. NEW CASTLE

A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G'

GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
ATLETICA GRAN SASSO SSD A R.L.
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO
A.S.D. NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
USIP TERAMO

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
MARA' AVIS MARATHON

POD. NEW CASTLE

I PODISTI DI ORTONA

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
A.S.D. NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
INDIVIDUALE

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

A.S.D. PODISTICA VACRI

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
ASD PODISTICA VASTO

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

Q030257
PE155
TE142
TE048
TE158
TE138
77999
77999
72999
1120125
TE049
PE016
Q040019
CH135
PE155
TE059
AP007
APO52
TE142
USP04
TE133
TE133
AP009
Q040257
AP007
TE059
Q040173
PE016
CHO18
1120106
72999
1120106
AQ129
1120106
Q010149
AP040
CHO18
AP040
CH135
TE063
CHO27
TE043
TE043
TE133
AQO35
1120125
CHO18

639075
ND000627
NE000218
NA002961
NEO00553
NE000474
141290430
77000000
77000000

ND000481
NA016119
140112823
NC001269
NA004016
NE000108
HC001828
HC002126
NA004982
11125
NE001377
NA015051
HA018305
140863613
HC000090
NE000517

NA015920
NC001253
140773614
27000000
140744773
NA014297
140760585
140359286
HC002109
NC000957
27000000
NC000822
NE000770
NC001414
NA014790
NA014791
NE000789
NA014775
140837968
NC000070

180
181
182
183
184

185
186
187
188

10
189
190
191

11
192

12
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

13
204
205

14
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

15

16
214
215

17
216

18

40
28
26

19

29
15
20
30

31
21

41

32

42
22
16

23
27
28
28
29

43
29

30
44
30
31
17
45

32
46

47

00:39:53
00:39:54
00:39:56
00:39:57
00:39:58
00:39:58
00:40:09
00:40:10
00:40:11
00:40:11
00:40:13
00:40:15
00:40:16
00:40:19
00:40:20
00:40:20
00:40:21
00:40:27
00:40:28
00:40:29
00:40:30
00:40:34
00:40:37
00:40:47
00:40:49
00:40:53
00:40:54
00:40:54
00:40:57
00:41:00
00:41:01
00:41:08
00:41:08
00:41:09
00:41:10
00:41:11
00:41:13
00:41:14
00:41:14
00:41:14
00:41:16
00:41:17
00:41:17
00:41:19
00:41:20
00:41:20
00:41:22

00:10:43
00:10:44
00:10:46
00:10:46
00:10:48
00:10:48
00:10:58
00:11:00
00:11:00
00:11:01
00:11:02
00:11:05
00:11:05
00:11:08
00:11:10
00:11:10
00:11:10
00:11:16
00:11:18
00:11:19
00:11:20
00:11:24
00:11:26
00:11:37
00:11:38
00:11:43
00:11:43
00:11:44
00:11:47
00:11:49
00:11:51
00:11:57
00:11:58
00:11:59
00:11:59
00:12:01
00:12:02
00:12:03
00:12:04
00:12:04
00:12:05
00:12:07
00:12:07
00:12:09
00:12:10
00:12:10
00:12:12



385
540
648
220
219
386
259

49
360
561
134
588
520
536
147
256
500
145

84

75
465
321
534
460
581
434
549
424
104

79
339
422
435
106
293
270

69
189
401
328

22

19

78
142

36
185

87

235 DEL ROSARIO
236 DI DIODORO
237 POMPEI

238 MARIANI
239 MARIANI
240 RAMUNDI
241 PETTI

242 SCENNA

243 DI ROBERTO
244 COLONNA
245 GAETANI
246 LELLA

247 ALESIANI
248 REINACH
249 TINARELLI
250 ORGANTINI
251 DI BARTOLOMEO
252 PAPONETTI
253 ANELLI

254 DI LORENZO
255 MARCONE
256 EPIFANI

257 PROSPERI
258 FIGLIOLA
259 CAPECCI
260 RUGGIERI
261 DI BENEDETTO
262 ROSINI

263 DE NICOLA
264 NESPECA
265 CAVICCHIA
266 QUARANTA
267 SESTILI

268 GABRIELLI
269 BRANDOLINI
270 PACENTE
271 RANALLI
272 DI RITO

273 COPPA

274 SPALLONE
275 DI POMPONIO
276 DI MARZIO
277 FIORAVANTI

278 MONACELLI GARGARO

279 MONTANI
280 VARRENTI
281 CARLINI

CARLO
ANDREA
ERMANNO
JULIA
ARNALDO
ANTONIO
MARCO

LIDIA

GIANNI
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO REMIGIO
MICHELE
EMANUELA GIOVANNA
ROMOLO
FABIO

DINO

CESIRA

LUIGI
FRANCESCO
FRANCO

EZIO RICCARDO
MARCELLO
ALESSANDRA
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
SPLENDORA
SALVATORE
MARIO
CARLA
ALESSANDRO
CARLO

GINO
GIORGIO
MARGHERITA
MICHELE
MAURIZIO
DENIS
GIUSEPPE
MARCO

LUCA

FLAVIA
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
ANTONIETTA
BERARDINO
TONINO
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1957
1987
1954
1988
1959
1966
1970
1963
1959
1962
1966
1954
1969
1970
1962
1981
1961
1974
1965
1964
1962
1965
1963
1969
1946
1967
1943
1970
1967
1971
1976
1958
1954
1963
1981
1970
1962
1983
1961
1984
1972
1975
1978
1978
1965
1958
1961
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M55-59
M23-29
M60-64
F23-29
M55-59
M45-49
M40-44
F50-54
M55-59
M50-54
M45-49
M60-64
M45-49
F40-44
M50-54
M30-34
M50-54
F40-44
M45-49
M50-54
M50-54
M45-49
M50-54
F45-49
M65-69
M45-49
F70+
M40-44
M45-49
F40-44
M35-39
M55-59
M60-64
M50-54
F30-34
M40-44
M50-54
M30-34
M50-54
M30-34
M40-44
F35-39
M35-39
M35-39
F45-49
M55-59
M50-54

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
ATL. POTENZA PICENA

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

I PODISTI DI ORTONA

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
POD. NEW CASTLE

POD. NEW CASTLE

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'
ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
POD. NEW CASTLE

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE
GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA
ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA
ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
ENERGY DREAMS

ASD US ACLI MARATHON
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD IL QUERCIONE

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

Q030257
TE158
MC025
CH135
CH135
Q030257
1120106
CHO18
PE33
USP04
AQO35
CH135
TE142
TE142
AQO35
1120106
TE133
AQO35
AP009
AP007
TE043
PE155
TE142
TE043
AP009
Q040304
USPo1
Q040257
AP040
AP007
PE173
Q040257
Q040304
AP040
PE028
1120125
40182
CHO44
Q040173
PE155
CHO18
CHO18
AP007
AQO35
CHO18
CHO38
AP009

NE001291
HA003637
NC000923
NC000040
77000000
140773599
NA003074
77000000
4377
NA014571
NA015938
NE001326
NE001256
NA015768
140777774
NE001396
NB000498
HC000471
HC000028
NA002742
ND000280
NE000586
NE000281

140763955
210820
140863631
HC000353
HA017983
NDO000979
140863616
140801498
HA011802
NDO000203
140837985
712202
NC000997
140899820
NDO000996
NC001279
NC001467
27000000
NB000459
NA017185
NA015570
HC000094

217
218
219

19
220
221
222

20
223
224
225
226
227

21
228
229
230

22
231
232
233
234
235

23
236
237

24
238
239

25
240
241
242
243

26
244
245
246
247
248
249

27
250
251

28
252
253

18
16

19
48
33

20
33
49
10
50

34
24
35

51
36
37
52
38

53

34
54

31
21
11
39

35
40
25
41
26
36

32
33

22
42

00:41:27
00:41:27
00:41:28
00:41:28
00:41:30
00:41:30
00:41:31
00:41:32
00:41:32
00:41:35
00:41:36
00:41:36
00:41:38
00:41:39
00:41:40
00:41:41
00:41:44
00:41:45
00:41:46
00:41:47
00:41:49
00:41:49
00:41:51
00:41:51
00:41:52
00:41:52
00:41:55
00:41:56
00:41:57
00:41:57
00:41:57
00:41:57
00:41:59
00:42:02
00:42:04
00:42:05
00:42:08
00:42:10
00:42:11
00:42:13
00:42:13
00:42:13
00:42:13
00:42:15
00:42:15
00:42:16
00:42:18

00:12:16
00:12:17
00:12:18
00:12:18
00:12:20
00:12:20
00:12:21
00:12:22
00:12:22
00:12:24
00:12:26
00:12:26
00:12:28
00:12:28
00:12:29
00:12:31
00:12:34
00:12:34
00:12:35
00:12:37
00:12:39
00:12:39
00:12:40
00:12:41
00:12:42
00:12:42
00:12:45
00:12:45
00:12:46
00:12:46
00:12:47
00:12:47
00:12:48
00:12:51
00:12:53
00:12:54
00:12:58
00:12:59
00:13:01
00:13:03
00:13:03
00:13:03
00:13:03
00:13:04
00:13:04
00:13:06
00:13:08



523
356
295
426
405
387
516

42
272
324
252
223
632
603
373
607
567

62
322

44
407
260
204
116
205

16
539
254
100
325
294
139
132
406
186
371
423
417

14
138
571
127
564
177
172
128
193

282 CONTRISCIANI
283 DE LUTIIS
284 CIANTRA

285 AGOSTINONE
286 FLAMMINI
287 SCHIAZZA
288 GIULIANI
289 RAMPINO
290 CAMPANELLI
291 NORDIO

292 LUCIANI

293 PASSUCCI
294 PAVONE

295 COSTANTINI
296 MASCI

297 LUCIANI

298 BRANDOLINI
299 CIALFI

300 FAIETA

301 RUGGIERI
302 MICOLUCCI
303 RONCACE'
304 MARCIANO
305 VEGA

306 DE FILIPPIS
307 DI BOSCIO
308 D'ERRICO
309 MANIGRASSO
310 CALDONE
311 PERINI

312 BUCCELLA
313 LETTIERI
314 FATATO

315 MADDES

316 CAVALLUCCI
317 DI FIORE
318 RONGAI

319 BONADUCE
320 DE LEONIBUS
321 LATTANZI
322 DI GIOCINTO
323 DI CICCO
324 TARLORI

325 FALASCA

326 ALTIERI

327 DI GIUSTINO
328 CASASANTA

ERCOLE
MAURO
ANDREA
GIORGIO
ENZO
LORENZO
FRANCESCA
MAURIZIO
GABRIELE
ANDREA
DOMENICO
SILVIO
CARLO
MARIELE
RANIERI
PASQUALE
ANGELO
DANIELA
ANTONIETTA
GIUSEPPE
STEFANIA
SARA
CLAUDIO
ALBERTO EMANUEL
CLAUDIO
ATTILIO
MICHELANGELO
CATALDO
DONATO
ROLANDO
DOMENICO
ANGELANTONIO
CARMINE
MASSIMO
PIERLUIGI
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
GIACINTO
MAURIZIO
GIULIANO
DOMENICO
CRISTIAN
MAURIZIO
ANTONIA
DANIELE
SILVIA
MARCELLO
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1958
1976
1972
1966
1955
1976
1993
1961
1977
1974
1964
1961
1968
1975
1953
1952
1946
1976
1969
1964
1965
1978
1950
1972
1959
1981
1979
1951
1977
1975
1956
1972
1966
1961
1962
1960
1971
1984
1974
1957
1979
1971
1969
1977
1980
1979
1962

XXXV PRETUZIANA - Teramo 01 maggio 2014

M55-59
M35-39
M40-44
M45-49
M55-59
M35-39
F16-22
M50-54
M35-39
M40-44
M50-54
M50-54
M45-49
F35-39
M60-64
M60-64
M65-69
F35-39
F45-49
M50-54
F45-49
F35-39
M60-64
M40-44
M55-59
M30-34
M35-39
M60-64
M35-39
M35-39
M55-59
M40-44
M45-49
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M40-44
M30-34
M40-44
M55-59
M35-39
M40-44
M45-49
F35-39
M30-34
F35-39
M50-54

POD. NEW CASTLE

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

ASD AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
SILVI ROAD RUNNERS
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
ATLETICA GRAN SASSO SSD AR.L.
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT
A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ATL. COLOGNA SPIAGGIA

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD FART SPORT

MARA' AVIS MARATHON

UISP FRANCAVILLA

TERAMO TRIATHLON TEAM
A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
ASD AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO

ASD US ACLI MARATHON

A.S.D. LA SORGENTE

ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA

ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
INDIVIDUALE

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO

I PODISTI DI ORTONA

ASD PODISTICA VASTO

ASD PODISTICA VASTO

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
ATL. SOLIDALE SAN SALVO

TE142
PE33
PE028
Q040297
Q040173
Q030257
TE138
CHO18
1120148
PE155
1120106
CH135

AP040
Q010127
AP052
USP10
1055
PE155
CHO18
Q040173
1120106
CH135
AP040
CH135
CHO18
TE158
1120106
AP040
PE155
PE028
AQO35
AQO35
Q040173
CHO44
Q010109
Q040257
Q040257
CHO18
AQO35
72999
AQO35
USP04
CHO27
CHO27
AQO35
CH122

NA017004
77000000
ND000737
140801510
140375293
120089410
NE000243
NA009882
131037156
ND001030
140773587
NC000402
140863635
HC001837
NA005980
HC000260
141172689
1486235
NC000017
ND000494
140375306
140773602

HC000891
NC000505
NC000183
NE000542
140884999
HC002237
NDO000707
NA009117
NA009091
NA005051
140375298
NA015661
140934851
140863614
140863632
NA015420
NA003273
27000000
NA006720
28999
NC001228
NA014667
NB000931
27000000

254
255
256
257
258
259

29
260
261
262
263
264
265

30
266
267
268

31

32
269

33

34
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

35
291

36
292

00:42:20
00:42:20
00:42:20
00:42:21
00:42:21
00:42:24
00:42:24
00:42:26
00:42:27
00:42:28
00:42:28
00:42:29
00:42:29
00:42:30
00:42:33
00:42:34
00:42:35
00:42:36
00:42:36
00:42:37
00:42:40
00:42:40
00:42:42
00:42:45
00:42:46
00:42:47
00:42:47
00:42:51
00:42:53
00:42:58
00:43:01
00:43:02
00:43:02
00:43:04
00:43:07
00:43:10
00:43:10
00:43:11
00:43:13
00:43:14
00:43:15
00:43:17
00:43:18
00:43:21
00:43:23
00:43:26
00:43:26

00:13:09
00:13:10
00:13:10
00:13:11
00:13:11
00:13:13
00:13:14
00:13:16
00:13:17
00:13:18
00:13:18
00:13:18
00:13:18
00:13:20
00:13:23
00:13:24
00:13:25
00:13:25
00:13:26
00:13:27
00:13:29
00:13:30
00:13:32
00:13:35
00:13:36
00:13:36
00:13:36
00:13:41
00:13:42
00:13:47
00:13:50
00:13:52
00:13:52
00:13:53
00:13:57
00:14:00
00:14:00
00:14:00
00:14:03
00:14:03
00:14:05
00:14:06
00:14:08
00:14:11
00:14:12
00:14:15
00:14:16



450
269
279
447
298
166
498

11
449

68
413
451

56
589
443
136
192
402
396
636
209
455
502
351
346
566
397
508
580
354
377

26
188
275
414
199
310
427
420
410
538
350
611
577
126
554
497

329 PLATANIA

330 MAURIZI

331 STAFFIERI

332 SENSI

333 FRUTTUOSO
334 RUSSO

335 D'EVANGELISTA
336 D'ALESSANDRO
337 GIOSEFFI

338 SETTEVENDEMMIE

339 SMALDINO
340 ACQUAVIVA
341 D'EUSEBIO
342 DEL CASALE
343 IOVINELLA
344 INGLESE

345 ROMANO

346 DE DOMINICIS
347 ALFONSI

348 CARMINUCCI
349 EVANGELISTA
350 CRETARA

351 DI GIANNATALE
352 BRUNO

353 FAIETA

354 VIELE

355 ASSOGNA

356 PILOTTI

357 ASSOGNA

358 CRISANTE

359 ZURLI

360 DONIA

361 DI NICOLA
362 DI GIROLAMO
363 TASSONI

364 CARISSIMO
365 SANITA

366 CAMELI

367 MENGONI

368 ANGELOZZI
369 CECANNECCHIA
370 FRANZINI

371 FARINACCI
372 ROMANDINI
373 COLANGELO
374 MARTELLOTTA
375 BARBIERI

SALVATORE
MARCELLO
SIMONE
CARLO
ANTONIO
LUIGI
OSVALDO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPINA
GAETANO
FABIO
SILVIA
NANDO
FABIO
ANIELLO
VINCENZO
MARLON
ROMOLO
FIORENZO
CLAUDIO
GRAZIA
LUIGI
PASQUALINO
ANDREA
DARIO
VINCENZO
ADELMO
PIERO
LUCA
GIANLUCA
CHIARA
ROSETTA
LUIGI
GIANNI
RAFFAELE
DANIELA
ANDREA
SPLENDORA
MARCO
MASSIMO
GIANLUCA
PATRICK
MARCO
LUCA
COSTANTINO
DOMENICO
ANSELMO
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1958
1965
1985
1959
1950
1967
1966
1958
1965
1950
1973
1975
1967
1973
1964
1956
1974
1962
1965
1944
1968
1955
1958
1977
1961
1956
1962
1965
1976
1968
1965
1968
1972
1967
1957
1969
1981
1976
1978
1965
1974
1985
1968
1979
1964
1965
1960

XXXV PRETUZIANA - Teramo 01 maggio 2014

M55-59
M45-49
M23-29
M55-59
M60-64
M45-49
M45-49
M55-59
F45-49
M60-64
M40-44
F35-39
M45-49
M40-44
M50-54
M55-59
M40-44
M50-54
M45-49
M70-74
F45-49
M55-59
M55-59
M35-39
M50-54
M55-59
M50-54
M45-49
M35-39
M45-49
F45-49
F45-49
M40-44
M45-49
M55-59
F45-49
M30-34
F35-39
M35-39
M45-49
M40-44
M23-29
M45-49
M35-39
M50-54
M45-49
M50-54

PODISTICA SAVONESE

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
TOCCO RUNNERS

VALORE SALUTE, FORTI E VELOCI
ASD AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI
PODISTICA SAVONESE

ASD PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
GRUPPO MARATHON MARTINA FRANCA
RUNNERS MONTESILVANO

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
VALORE SALUTE, FORTI E VELOCI
ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO

ASD US ACLI MARATHON
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'
A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

A.S.D. PODISTICA CEPAGATTI

I PODISTI DI ORTONA
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'
INDIVIDUALE

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

ASD FART SPORT

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD US ACLI MARATHON

TOCCO RUNNERS

PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD G.P. ANGOLANO

SILVI ROAD RUNNERS

ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
I PODISTI DI ORTONA

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI
INDIVIDUALE

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA
ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

SV561
1120125
LIBO1
RM301
PE028
AQ129
TE133
CHO18
SV561
33919
Q040173
TA450
0583
CH135
RM301
AQO35
CHO44
Q040173
Q040173
AP009
CH135
TE043
TE133
PE33
PE174
USP04
Q040173
TE133

PE33
Q010127
CHO18
CHO44
LIBO1
Q040173
CH135
PE039
Q040297
Q040257
Q040173
TE158
USP04
CHO18
22999
AQO35
USPO1
TE133

BA346900
140837978
77000000
LE007455
ND000736
NA015341
NA016426
NA014751
BA010924
E793507
140375253
QF001497
77000000

LE010924
NA006777
NC001262
140899819
140899821
HA007035
NC000825
NA010575
NA016425
27000000
ND001003
11124
140375312
NA009053

NDO001235
NC000080
NDO000964
NC001376
27000000
140899818
NC000782
NDO000464
140801511
140863628

HC000695
28996
NA015815
27000000
NA003373
210847
NE000799

293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

37
301
302

38
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

39
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

40

41
320
321
322

42
323

43
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

28
59
17
29
16
60
61
30

17
44

62
45
51
31
46
52
63

32
33
41
53
34
54
64
42
65

10
47
66
35
11
30
10
43
67
48
18
68
44
55
69
56

00:43:30
00:43:32
00:43:39
00:43:39
00:43:41
00:43:41
00:43:42
00:43:44
00:43:44
00:43:45
00:43:48
00:43:48
00:43:48
00:43:49
00:43:49
00:43:51
00:43:53
00:43:53
00:43:53
00:43:55
00:43:56
00:44:01
00:44:02
00:44:02
00:44:04
00:44:07
00:44:11
00:44:14
00:44:18
00:44:24
00:44:27
00:44:27
00:44:30
00:44:32
00:44:38
00:44:39
00:44:41
00:44:42
00:44:46
00:44:47
00:44:47
00:44:54
00:44:56
00:44:58
00:44:59
00:45:03
00:45:06

00:14:19
00:14:22
00:14:29
00:14:29
00:14:30
00:14:31
00:14:32
00:14:33
00:14:33
00:14:35
00:14:38
00:14:38
00:14:38
00:14:38
00:14:39
00:14:40
00:14:42
00:14:43
00:14:43
00:14:45
00:14:46
00:14:51
00:14:51
00:14:51
00:14:54
00:14:57
00:15:01
00:15:04
00:15:08
00:15:13
00:15:16
00:15:16
00:15:19
00:15:21
00:15:27
00:15:29
00:15:31
00:15:32
00:15:36
00:15:36
00:15:37
00:15:44
00:15:46
00:15:48
00:15:48
00:15:53
00:15:56



201

29
232
169
507
367
326
211
227
631
528
537
586
478
469
120
210
222
168
318

48
289

97
552
103
184
108
240
268
403
545
237

64
555
436

28
409
282
327
133
522

18
302
303
416
366
368

376 CIAFARDINI
377 LUFRANO
378 DEL BIANCO
379 CAPUZZI
380 MONTANILE
381 PETRILLI
382 POMPOSO
383 FIDELIBUS
384 SAMBROTTA
385 DE SANTIS
386 DI STEFANO
387 TRUBIANI
388 RANALLI
389 CHIARINI
390 GUERRINI
391 GRILLI

392 FABRIZIO
393 NUBIA

394 DEL ROSCIO
395 CAIULO

396 SACRAMONE
397 FECONDO
398 SPINOZZI
399 GENESI

400 CICCONI
401 PAOLINO
402 REGNICOLI
403 TESONE

404 LUBERTO
405 DI GIOVANNI
406 CAMPANELLI
407 MARINELLI
408 CENSORIO
409 MATTURRO
410 TIOZZO

411 GIANSANTE
412 NARCISI
413 OTTAVIANI
414 SASSANELLO
415 FAZIO

416 BERARDINELLI
417 DI FABRIZIO
418 COSTANTINI
419 D'ANNUNZIO
420 ANGELOZZI
421 MELCHIORRE
422 RIZIO

LUCIANO
GIANLUCA
ANNA LISA
GIANNI
SANDRO
CRISTINA
CRISTIANA
GIANMICHELE
ANTONIO
RENZO MARIA
MAURIZIO
NUNZIA
YURI
GIANNA
LUIGI
TONINO
VITO REMO
STELLA
SEBASTIANO EMILIO
ANTONIO
PATRIZIA
LUIGI
GIAMPIERO
SIRO
MARCO
FRANCO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
SIMONE
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
ALESSIO
ROMINA
CARLOS ALBERTO
DANIELA
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
MARIO
VINCENZO
VERO
FRANCO
MARIANO
DOMENICO
PIERLUIGI
FEDERICO
GIUSEPPE
FABRIZIO
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1975
1968
1978
1973
1977
1980
1969
1966
1958
1951
1962
1966
1971
1966
1959
1955
1955
1960
1964
1968
1974
1953
1969
1971
1977
1964
1967
1957
1974
1954
1966
1964
1971
1969
1965
1954
1968
1959
1954
1946
1970
1967
1963
1976
1986
1956
1982
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M35-39
M45-49
F35-39
M40-44
M35-39
F30-34
F45-49
M45-49
M55-59
M60-64
M50-54
F45-49
M40-44
F45-49
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
F50-54
M50-54
M45-49
F40-44
M60-64
M45-49
M40-44
M35-39
M50-54
M45-49
M55-59
M40-44
M60-64
M45-49
M50-54
F40-44
M45-49
F45-49
M60-64
M45-49
M55-59
M60-64
M65-69
M40-44
M45-49
M50-54
M35-39
M23-29
M55-59
M30-34

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA

A.S. DILET.LIB.ATLETICA RAPINO
ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
INDIVIDUALE

POD. NEW CASTLE

POD. NEW CASTLE

GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G'

POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD ECOMARATONA DEI MARSI
A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

A.S.D. NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

ASD IL QUERCIONE

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO

GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA
A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA

ASD PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI
GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA
ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO

NORCIA RUN

A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO

POD. NEW CASTLE

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD G.P. ANGOLANO

ASD G.P. ANGOLANO

ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

CH135
CHO18
CH142
CHO21
TE133
PE33
PE155
CH135
CH135
77999
TE142
TE142
TE063
TE063
TE048
APO51
CH135
CH135
AQ143
PE155
CHO18
PE016
AP009
USPO1
AP040
CHO38
AP040
CH142
1120125
Q040173
USPO1
CH142
33919
USPO1
Q040304
CHO18
Q040173
M150297
PE155
AQO35
TE142
CHO18
PE039
PE039
Q040257
PE33
PE33

NC001047
NC001277
125790

NC001097
NE000813
ND001236
ND000739
NC000823
NC000587
77000000
NA016331
NE000419

NE000312
NA017520
HC001540
NC000284
NC000304
NA015997
ND000738
NC001405
ND000687
HC001126
210844
HC002110
NA002939
HC000363
125814
140837974
140375258
210841
125801
E793508
210850
140689312
CHO0582
140375311
140852327
QA172846
LA042286
NE001257
NC001441
NDO000630
NDO001028
140863627
140857730
27000000

333
334

44
335
336

45

46
337
338
339
340

47
341

48
342
343
344

49
345
346

50
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357

51
358

52
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370

45
70
11
49
46

12
71
36
18
57
13
50
14
37
38
39

58
72

19
73
51
47
59
74
40
52
20
75
60

76
15
21
77
41
22

53
78
61
48
19
42
31

00:45:08
00:45:09
00:45:13
00:45:13
00:45:15
00:45:16
00:45:16
00:45:17
00:45:18
00:45:18
00:45:18
00:45:18
00:45:19
00:45:24
00:45:26
00:45:35
00:45:36
00:45:45
00:45:51
00:45:54
00:45:58
00:45:58
00:45:59
00:46:02
00:46:04
00:46:04
00:46:04
00:46:05
00:46:06
00:46:10
00:46:10
00:46:12
00:46:12
00:46:18
00:46:21
00:46:26
00:46:29
00:46:32
00:46:33
00:46:34
00:46:36
00:46:38
00:46:41
00:46:51
00:46:53
00:46:59
00:46:59

00:15:58
00:15:58
00:16:02
00:16:03
00:16:04
00:16:05
00:16:06
00:16:07
00:16:07
00:16:07
00:16:08
00:16:08
00:16:09
00:16:14
00:16:16
00:16:25
00:16:26
00:16:35
00:16:40
00:16:43
00:16:47
00:16:47
00:16:49
00:16:51
00:16:53
00:16:53
00:16:53
00:16:55
00:16:56
00:17:00
00:17:00
00:17:01
00:17:02
00:17:07
00:17:10
00:17:16
00:17:19
00:17:22
00:17:22
00:17:24
00:17:25
00:17:28
00:17:31
00:17:41
00:17:42
00:17:48
00:17:49



610
375

39
234
432
288

98

81
393
496
207
285
124
130
221
197
544
117
225
164

41
187
355
150
364
511
510
305
572
466
230

45
233
349
527
304
131
547
384
226
550
307
312
212
300
578
612

423 TALAMONTI
424 RAMUNDI
425 PACE

426 D'ORSOGNA
427 LABRICCIOSA
428 DI MARCO
429 TRAVAGLINI
430 PROSPERI
431 SBORGIA
432 SGATTONI
433 DI CESARE
434 CAPECE

435 BELLOBUONO
436 DI SALVATORE
437 MORINO

438 ARGENTIERI
439 ADESSI

440 COCCIA

441 RONZITTI
442 PARO

443 POLARA

444 DI CLEMENTE
445 CROCE

446 DE PAULIS
447 MARIANI

448 SARDONE
449 ROVEDA

450 D'AURIZIO
451 DE LORENZO
452 MARINARO
453 ZACCARDI
454 RULLI

455 DI PAOLO
456 PACCIANI
457 DI MARCO
458 D'ANTEO

459 FANTOZZI
460 D'AMICO

461 PELLICCIOTTA
462 SACCHETTI
463 D'OTTAVI
464 MAZZOCCHETTI
465 TRAVAGLINI
466 FITTI

467 ALESSANDRELLI
468 VALENTINI
469 CAIONI

TONINO
MASSIMO
ENZO
ALESSIO
DOMENICO
LUCIANO
PAOLA
GIANFRANCO
LORENZO
MARCO
NICOLAS
GENNARO
MARIA LORETA
CRISTIAN
FIORENZO
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
ROSITA
INCORONATA
VALTER
CONCETTA
ANTONIO
MIMMO
ELIA

LUCA
MARILENA
GIANNI
CARLO
LUCA

SARA
NICOLA
FABIO
CLAUDIO
MARIO
VINCENZO
ANGELO
DOMENICO
MICHELE
RAFFAELLA
VALERIANO
SARA
LUCIANO
LUIGI
ANNALISA
AURELIO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
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1972
1962
1945
1978
1951
1955
1984
1957
1971
1970
1960
1945
1980
1983
1965
1977
1960
1980
1967
1958
1978
1951
1972
1967
1972
1973
1973
1958
1975
1970
1960
1982
1975
1963
1971
1965
1956
1987
1971
1978
1992
1953
1960
1977
1964
1964
1949

XXXV PRETUZIANA - Teramo 01 maggio 2014

M40-44
M50-54
M65-69
M35-39
M60-64
M55-59
F30-34
M55-59
M40-44
M40-44
M50-54
M65-69
F30-34
M30-34
M45-49
M35-39
M50-54
F30-34
F45-49
M55-59
F35-39
M60-64
M40-44
M45-49
M40-44
F40-44
M40-44
M55-59
M35-39
F40-44
M50-54
M30-34
M35-39
M50-54
M40-44
M45-49
M55-59
M23-29
F40-44
M35-39
F16-22
M60-64
M50-54
F35-39
M50-54
M50-54
M65-69

MARA' AVIS MARATHON

ASD FART SPORT

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA

ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE

A.S.D. NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ATL. POTENZA PICENA

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA
POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD US ACLI MARATHON

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

A.S. ATHLETICS PROMOTION AQ
A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

ASD G.P. ANGOLANO

A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G'

INDIVIDUALE

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA

A.S.D. PODISTICA CEPAGATTI

POD. NEW CASTLE

ASD G.P. ANGOLANO

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA
LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA
ASD G.P. ANGOLANO

ASD G.P. ANGOLANO

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD G.P. ANGOLANO

INDIVIDUALE

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AP052
Q010127
CHO18
CH142
Q040304
PE016
AP009
AP007
Q030351
TE063
CH135
MC025
AQO35
AQO35
CH135
CH135
USPO1
APO51
CH135
AQ129
CHO18
CHO44
PE33
AQ103
PE33
TE133
TE133
PE039
TE048
72999
CH135
CHO18
CH142
PE174
TE142
PE039
AQO35
USPO1
Q030257
CH135
USPO1
PE039
PE039
CH135
PE039
22999
1120106

HC002137
77000000
NA003434
125797
140801503
NA002897
HA017666
HA003507
140927852
NE001301
NC000305
HA007124
NB000715
NA015108
77000000
NC001384
210853
HC001803
NC001383
NA016352
NC001213
NA007973
27000000
NB000941
27000000
NE001081
NE000659
NA008480

27000000
NA015064
NC001410
125794
27000000
27000000
NDO000165
NA014386
210842
27000000
NC001046
210821
NDO000485
NA016473
NC001367
NA007054
27000000
140744783

371
372
373
374
375
376

53
377
378
379
380
381

54
382
383
384
385

55

56
386

57
387
388
389
390

58
391
392
393

59
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401

60
402

61
403
404

62
405
406
407

54
62

49
23
43

44
55
56
63

32
79
50
64

16
45
12
24
57
80
58
10
59
46
51
11
65
33
52
66
60
81
47
20
12
53

25
67
13
68
69

00:47:03
00:47:03
00:47:03
00:47:08
00:47:10
00:47:12
00:47:19
00:47:26
00:47:30
00:47:31
00:47:34
00:47:35
00:47:44
00:47:44
00:47:46
00:47:49
00:47:50
00:47:51
00:47:52
00:47:53
00:47:53
00:47:54
00:48:00
00:48:02
00:48:07
00:48:08
00:48:08
00:48:09
00:48:14
00:48:18
00:48:19
00:48:22
00:48:23
00:48:26
00:48:27
00:48:28
00:48:28
00:48:29
00:48:39
00:48:41
00:48:46
00:48:48
00:48:50
00:48:50
00:48:51
00:48:54
00:48:57

00:17:52
00:17:52
00:17:52
00:17:57
00:18:00
00:18:02
00:18:08
00:18:16
00:18:19
00:18:20
00:18:24
00:18:25
00:18:33
00:18:33
00:18:36
00:18:38
00:18:40
00:18:40
00:18:41
00:18:43
00:18:43
00:18:44
00:18:49
00:18:51
00:18:56
00:18:57
00:18:57
00:18:59
00:19:03
00:19:07
00:19:09
00:19:12
00:19:13
00:19:16
00:19:16
00:19:18
00:19:18
00:19:18
00:19:28
00:19:31
00:19:35
00:19:37
00:19:39
00:19:39
00:19:40
00:19:44
00:19:47
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159 470 DI CARLO UGO M 1953 M60-64 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 CC051941 408 26 00:49:05 00:19:54
286 471 STAFFILANI PATRIZIA F 1977 F35-39 ATL. POTENZA PICENA MC025 HD002153 63 14 00:49:07 00:19:56
129 472 DI SALVATORE ALVISE M 1957 M55-59 ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO AQO35 NA002866 409 48 00:49:11 00:20:01
194 473 MANES NICOLA M 1940 M70-74 ATL. SOLIDALE SAN SALVO CH122 77000000 410 2 00:49:20 00:20:09
291 474 MARASCO NICOLA M 1963 M50-54 A.S.D. NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO PEO16 ND000954 411 70 00:49:24 00:20:13
418 475 CICCONE GIULIANO M 1966 M45-49 ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA Q040257 140863629 412 82 00:49:29 00:20:18
505 476 MAROZZI CARLA F 1976 F35-39 ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO' TE133 NE001166 64 15 00:49:37 00:20:27
60 477 SCIARRA DONATINA F 1956 F55-59 RUNNERS MONTESILVANO 0583 77000000 65 1 00:49:39 00:20:28
242 478 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA F 1963 F50-54 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA FR210 LA067232 66 5 00:49:42 00:20:32
433 479 NISIL RAFFAELLA F 1963 F50-54 ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE Q040304 140847386 67 6 00:49:45 00:20:34
43 480 RAPINO ANGELO M 1955 M55-59 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 NA002943 413 49 00:49:46 00:20:36
115 481 VALLESE VINCENZO M 1964 M50-54 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 HD000412 414 71 00:49:47 00:20:36
320 482 DE MASSIS FABIO M 1970 M40-44 A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO PE155 NA016920 415 61 00:49:50 00:20:40
394 483 VOLPI GIORGIO ANGELO M 1955 M55-59 M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA Q030351 2147483647 416 50 00:49:51 00:20:40
54 484 VALLETTA NICOLA M 1963 M50-54 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 NC001417 417 72 00:49:55 00:20:44
584 485 MARRONI CHIARA F 1994 F16-22 INDIVIDUALE 77999 68 6 00:49:56 00:20:45
215 486 LEONZIO GENEROSO M 1948 M65-69 ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO CH135 NA016974 418 10 00:49:59 00:20:49
445 487 PREZIOSA MICHELE M 1983 M30-34 VALORE SALUTE, FORTI E VELOCI RM301 LE010932 419 34 00:50:02 00:20:52
161 488 FERRI ROSATO M 1945 M65-69 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 NA002843 420 11 00:50:03 00:20:52
236 489 IANNONE PASQUALE M 1959 M55-59 A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA CH142 125800 421 51 00:50:10 00:21:00
280 490 MORETTI OBERDAN M 1975 M35-39 NORCIA RUN M150297 140852329 422 54 00:50:12 00:21:02
441 491 CANTARELLA GIANFRANCO M 1969 M45-49 VALORE SALUTE, FORTI E VELOCI RM301 LE010626 423 83 00:50:16 00:21:06
557 492 NICOLO' GIOVANNI M 1963 M50-54 GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA USPO1 210825 424 73 00:50:18 00:21:07
90 493 KLIMASH LYuBov F 1963 F50-54 ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. AP009 HC001747 69 7 00:50:22 00:21:11
633 494 SARRA VENERE F 1948 F65-69 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA PE173 ND000856 70 1 00:50:35 00:21:25
458 495 DI SOTTO VINCENZO M 1948 M65-69 ASD G.P. MONTORIO TE043 NA016186 425 12 00:50:43 00:21:32
459 496 FAUSTINI LUCIA F 1952 F60-64 ASD G.P. MONTORIO TE043 NA016187 71 1 00:50:43 00:21:32
3 497 CALDARELLI CARLO M 1955 M55-59 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 NA009537 426 52 00:50:44 00:21:33
361 498 DI TOMMASO GIUSEPPE M 1972 M40-44 A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS PE33 27000000 427 62 00:50:48 00:21:38
363 499 FRACASSO MAURIZIA F 1952 F60-64 A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS PE33 27000000 72 2 00:51:03 00:21:52
365 500 MELCHIORRE DANTE M 1953 M60-64 A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS PE33 27000000 428 27 00:51:04 00:21:54
6 501 CERRONI ANTONIO M 1947 M65-69 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 NA005769 429 13 00:51:07 00:21:56
235 502 GIZZARELLI SIMONE M 1976 M35-39 A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA CH142 125799 430 55 00:51:08 00:21:57
609 503 ROSSETTI CLAUDIA F 1970 F40-44 MARA' AVIS MARATHON AP052 HC002136 73 13 00:51:14 00:22:04
250 504 FERROTTI GILDA F 1975 F35-39 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 140881101 74 16 00:51:15 00:22:05
30 505 MAMMARELLA MARIA F 1960 F50-54 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 NC000765 75 8 00:51:17 00:22:06
200 506 CASTORIO ANTONELLA F 1962 F50-54 ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO CH135 NC000583 76 9 00:51:19 00:22:08
585 507 LUPI BARBARA F 1987 F23-29 INDIVIDUALE 77999 77 2 00:51:22 00:22:12
556 508 MONTICELLI MILVA F 1964 F50-54 GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA USPO1 210848 78 10 00:51:25 00:22:15
309 509 SAMUELE FABRIZIO M 1971 M40-44 ASD G.P. ANGOLANO PE039 NA015979 431 63 00:51:29 00:22:19
340 510 CHIODI ELEONORA F 1982 F30-34 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA PE173 NDO000839 79 8 00:51:30 00:22:20
245 511 URBANI MANRICO M 1954 M60-64 A.S.D.F.C. PORTO 85 1120097 140723920 432 28 00:51:41 00:22:31
323 512 MAGLIO MARIA F 1954 F60-64 A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO PE155 QA172844 80 3 00:51:42 00:22:32
431 513 DI RUGGIERO NINO M 1944 M70-74 ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE Q040304 140763987 433 3 00:51:47 00:22:37
202 514 COLAMARINO MICHELE M 1966 M45-49 ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO CH135 NA014781 434 84 00:51:56 00:22:46
160 515 DIONISIO MAURIZIO M 1963 M50-54 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 LE007840 435 74 00:52:00 00:22:50
9 516 CONTROGUERRA LETIZIA F 1954 F60-64 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 NA015067 81 4 00:52:13 00:23:02



25

33

58
218
198
352
369
290
559
343
155
247
627
344
342
440
149
446
191

12
143
239

15

20

21
376
358
125
135
180
306
308
123
546

50

96
383
314
362
278

57
299

27
370
274
551
244

517 DILIGENTI
518 MARCUCCI
519 FRATINI

520 MARCHETTA
521 CANDELORO
522 CATALANO
523 ROMANO

524 MANTINI

525 VIOLA

526 MACCHIAROLO
527 ANGELANTONI
528 CIAVATTA
529 ASSENTI

530 PECORAIO
531 IODICE

532 ALLEGRETTI
533 VENTURA
534 PROIETTI
535 LUNELLI

536 D'ARTISTA
537 PAGNANI

538 ROSSETTI
539 DEL ROSARIO
540 DI MARZIO
541 DI NARDO
542 SERAFINI
543 DI NUNZIO
544 BERARDINI
545 GRAZIANI
546 CATENARO

547 MAZZOCCHETTI

548 REMIGIO
549 BELLIA

550 CORRADETTI
551 SERANO
552 PELLICCIARI
553 FEDERICO
554 RENZETTI
555 DI VITA

556 SALVATI
557 DI LALLO
558 POMPONIO
559 GENNARO
560 VENTURA
561 COIA

562 FERRETTI
563 ESPOSITO

ENIO

ROCCO

ENZO
VITALINA
GABRIELLO
AURELIO
VINCENZO
DORIANA
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRA
ILARIA
CARMEN
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
NICLA
ADRIANO
DANIELA
FERNANDO
ANTONIETTA
GENNUINO
RITA
MARIAROSARIA
SANDRA
CLAUDIA
SERAFINA
RODOLFO MARIO
GUIDO
GIAMPIERO
FABRIZIO
SILVIA
GIANCARLA
FRANCESCA
MARIA LUISA
ROBERTA
SANTINO
CARLO
DONATELLA
ANTONIO
TONINO
LORENZINA
ROBERTO
ALESSIA
EZIO
CARMELA
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1946
1949
1939
1964
1961
1962
1951
1956
1955
1962
1959
1977
1979
1974
1970
1981
1983
1973
1953
1955
1953
1964
1956
1965
1952
1970
1982
1964
1961
1945
1964
1956
1978
1957
1988
1954
1966
1940
1964
1968
1936
1944
1964
1979
1979
1949
1958
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M65-69
M65-69
M75+
F50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M60-64
F55-59
M55-59
M50-54
M55-59
M35-39
F35-39
F40-44
F40-44
F30-34
M30-34
F40-44
M60-64
F55-59
M60-64
F50-54
M55-59
F45-49
F60-64
F40-44
F30-34
F50-54
M50-54
M65-69
M50-54
M55-59
F35-39
F55-59
F23-29
F60-64
F45-49
M70-74
M50-54
F45-49
M75+
M70-74
F50-54
M35-39
F35-39
M65-69
F55-59

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS MONTESILVANO

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

A.S.D. NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA
ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

VALORE SALUTE, FORTI E VELOCI
ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
VALORE SALUTE, FORTI E VELOCI
ASD US ACLI MARATHON

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD FART SPORT

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO

ASD IL QUERCIONE

ASD G.P. ANGOLANO

ASD G.P. ANGOLANO

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
A.S.D. ATL. VAL TAVO

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

TOCCO RUNNERS

RUNNERS MONTESILVANO

ASD AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

TOCCO RUNNERS

GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA
A.S.D.F.C. PORTO 85

CHO18
CHO18
0583
CH135
CH135
PE33
PE33
PE016
USPO1
PE173
AQ129
1120106
1120106
PE173
PE173
RM301
AQO35
RM301
CHO44
CHO18
AQO35
CH142
CHO18
CHO18
CHO18
Q010127
PE33
AQO35
AQO35
CHO38
PE039
PE039
AQO35
USPo1
CHO18
AP009
Q030257
PE041
PE33
LIBO1
0583
PE028
CHO18
PE33
LIBO1
USPO1
1120097

NA003459
NA002782
277000000
NC001052
NC001042
77000000
ND001234
ND000572
210849
ND001137
NB000476
140744794
141205690
ND000792
NA016937
LE007459
NB000833
LE017643
NA005172
NA008121
NA009363
125811
NA002792
NA003003
NA003009
131006244
27000000
NB000897
NB000313
NA002935
NDO000239
NDO000629
NB001083
210854
NC001409
HA007078
27000000
2805
208886
27000000
27000000
NA002680
NC001404
27000000
211842
210851
140881077

436
437
438
82
439
440
441
83
442
443
444
445
84
85
86
87
446
88
447
89
448
90
449
91
92
93
94
95
450
451
452
453
9%
97
98
99
100
454
455
101
456
457
102
458
103
459
104

14
15

11
75
76
29

53
77
54
56
17
14
15

35
16
30

31
12
55
17

17
10
13
78
16
79
56
18

18

80
19

14
57
19
17

00:52:24
00:52:24
00:52:36
00:52:45
00:52:46
00:53:05
00:53:18
00:53:20
00:53:20
00:53:29
00:53:35
00:53:41
00:53:41
00:53:42
00:53:42
00:53:47
00:53:50
00:53:51
00:53:57
00:54:10
00:54:26
00:54:37
00:55:01
00:55:01
00:55:17
00:55:21
00:55:30
00:55:52
00:55:52
00:55:56
00:56:08
00:56:08
00:56:35
00:56:46
00:56:51
00:56:51
00:56:55
00:57:15
00:57:19
00:57:19
00:57:42
00:57:49
00:58:02
00:58:34
00:58:49
00:59:12
00:59:19

00:23:13
00:23:13
00:23:25
00:23:35
00:23:35
00:23:54
00:24:07
00:24:09
00:24:10
00:24:18
00:24:24
00:24:30
00:24:30
00:24:31
00:24:31
00:24:36
00:24:40
00:24:41
00:24:47
00:25:00
00:25:15
00:25:27
00:25:51
00:25:51
00:26:07
00:26:10
00:26:20
00:26:42
00:26:42
00:26:45
00:26:57
00:26:58
00:27:25
00:27:36
00:27:40
00:27:40
00:27:44
00:28:05
00:28:09
00:28:09
00:28:32
00:28:38
00:28:52
00:29:24
00:29:38
00:30:02
00:30:08



348
296
109
381

52

53
258
175
548
277
276
357
264
623

564 PACCIANI

565 DI GIOSAFFATTE
566 SCARAMUCCI
567 CILLI

568 SPERANZA

569 TURI

570 PARADISI

571 DI FILIPPO

572 DE FEO

573 LATTANZIO

574 DI ROCCO

575 DI GREGORIO
576 AMELI

577 LIBERATOSCIOLI

MARIA TERESA
LUIGI
ANTONINO
ANTONELLA
MARIAROSARIA
CARLO
MARTINA
MARIANNA
NICOLA
FERNANDO
GINEVRA
ANNALAURA
GIUSEPPE
RAFFAELE

gl s Bl B § e s B £ B s Bl 1 |

1966
1964
1941
1966
1962
1943
1986
1975
1962
1955
1954
1961
1940
1947
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F45-49
M50-54
M70-74
F45-49
F50-54
M70-74
F23-29
F35-39
M50-54
M55-59
F60-64
F50-54
M70-74
M65-69

A.S.D. PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
ASD AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD PODISTICA VASTO

GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA
TOCCO RUNNERS

TOCCO RUNNERS

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ASD US ACLI MARATHON

PE174
PE028
AP040
Q030257
CHO18
CHO18
1120106
CHO027
USPO1
LIBO1
LIBO1
PE33
1120125
CHO44

77000000
ND001285
HA002088
628343
NC000423
NA002806
141076961
NC001488
77000000
203781
77000000
77000000
140837961
NA005308

105
460
461
106
107
462
108
109
463
464
110
111
465
466

20
81

21

15

20
82
57
16

18

00:59:23
00:59:56
01:02:04
01:02:22
01:02:42
01:02:42
01:02:43
01:04:49
01:04:50
01:06:06
01:06:06
01:06:06
01:06:57
01:07:40

00:30:13
00:30:45
00:32:54
00:33:12
00:33:31
00:33:31
00:33:32
00:35:39
00:35:39
00:36:55
00:36:55
00:36:56
00:37:46
00:38:30



